Quail Creek Event Results

Saturday October 291 | 2016 - MGA/ Men’s Sat Morning Bull Pen

Final results from Bull Pen play at Quail Creek Golf Course Fairhope, Alabama

WHITE

“1st” Flight - White

«nnd”

IS
B

Flight - White

“3re” Flight - White

GOLD

“18t” Flight - Gold

«20d” Flight - Gold

319 Flight - Gold

Gary Burch
Dan Oberst
Joey Johnson
Kip Raley
Harry Kuntz

Matt Kountz
Kevin Wenning
Adam Welden
Michael Ponder

Jim Wise
Dennis Martin
James Gillespie
Jamie Corriveau

Ed Zahn

Jim Read

Bill Howard
Greg McNally
Chubby Boykin

Frank Temonia
Layne Johnson
Joe Self

Frank Ruotolo
Guy Schaub
Dick Noel

Danny Pierce
George Thorpe
Lee Steverson
Richard Collett

(First)
(Second)
(Second)
(Fourth
(Fourth)

(First)
(Second)
(Third)
(Fourth)

(First)
(Second)
(Third)
(Fourth)

(First)
(Second)
(Third)
(Fourth)
(Fourth)

(First)
(Second)
(Third)
(Fourth)
(Fourth)
(Fourth)

(First)
(First)
(Third)
(Third)

+9
+3
+3
+2
+2

+9
+6
+5
+4

+4
+2
+1

+13
+11
+5
+1
+1

+13
+12
+10
+5
+5
+5

+14
+13
+11
+11

$25.00
$15.00
$15.00
$ 3.00
$ 3.00

$25.00
$18.00
$12.00
$ 6.00

$25.00
$18.00
$12.00
$ 6.00

$25.00
$18.00
$12.00
$ 3.00
$ 3.00

$25.00
$18.00
$12.00
$ 2.00
$ 2.00
$ 2.00

$25.00
$18.00
$ 9.00
$ 9.00



RED

“1 Flight - Red Don Lambert (First) +12  $25.00
Hal Welch (Second) +10  $18.00

Closest to Hole

First Second
#2 Doug Jones Joey Johnson
#6 Bill Howard Ed Zahn
#11  Kent Byrd Matt Kountz
#16  Matt Kountz Paul Smith
Skin Winners

White Tees — Paul Smith — Kent Byrd — Greg Richbourg
Todd Richbourg — Matt Kountz

Gold Tees - Jerry Webb — Danny Pierce — Tommy Cotton — Joe Self — Frank Ruotolo (2)

Bobby Hall — PGA Professional



	Quail Creek Event Results
	USaturday October 29UPUthUPU , 2016 - MGA/ Men’s Sat Morning Bull Pen
	Final results from Bull Pen play at Quail Creek Golf Course Fairhope, Alabama
	UWHITE
	USkin Winners
	Bobby Hall – PGA Professional

