Quail Creek Event Results

<u>Saturday October 29th</u>, <u>2016 - MGA/ Men's Sat Morning Bull Pen</u> Final results from Bull Pen play at Quail Creek Golf Course Fairhope, Alabama

WHITE

"1st" Flight - White "2nd" Flight - White	Gary Burch Dan Oberst Joey Johnson Kip Raley Harry Kuntz Matt Kountz Kevin Wenning Adam Welden Michael Ponder	(First) (Second) (Second) (Fourth (Fourth) (First) (Second) (Third) (Fourth)	+9 +3 +3 +2 +2 +2 +9 +6 +5 +4	\$25.00 \$15.00 \$15.00 \$ 3.00 \$ 3.00 \$25.00 \$18.00 \$ 12.00 \$ 6.00
"3rd" Flight - White	Jim Wise Dennis Martin James Gillespie Jamie Corriveau	(First) (Second) (Third) (Fourth)	+4 +2 +1 -1	\$25.00 \$18.00 \$12.00 \$ 6.00
GOLD				
<u>"1st" Flight - Gold</u>	Ed Zahn Jim Read Bill Howard Greg McNally Chubby Boykin	(First) (Second) (Third) (Fourth) (Fourth)	+13 +11 +5 +1 +1	\$25.00 \$18.00 \$12.00 \$ 3.00 \$ 3.00
"2nd" Flight - Gold	Frank Temonia Layne Johnson Joe Self Frank Ruotolo Guy Schaub Dick Noel	(First) (Second) (Third) (Fourth) (Fourth) (Fourth)	+13 +12 +10 +5 +5 +5	\$25.00 \$18.00 \$12.00 \$ 2.00 \$ 2.00 \$ 2.00
"3rd" Flight - Gold	Danny Pierce George Thorpe Lee Steverson Richard Collett	(First) (First) (Third) (Third)	+14 +13 +11 +11	\$25.00 \$18.00 \$ 9.00 \$ 9.00

.

RED

"1st" Flight - Red	Don Lambert	(First)	+12	\$25.00
	Hal Welch	(Second)	+10	\$18.00

Closest to Hole

	First	Second
#2	Doug Jones	Joey Johnson
#6	Bill Howard	Ed Zahn
#11	Kent Byrd	Matt Kountz
#16	Matt Kountz	Paul Smith

Skin Winners

White Tees – Paul Smith – Kent Byrd – Greg Richbourg Todd Richbourg – Matt Kountz

Gold Tees – Jerry Webb – Danny Pierce – Tommy Cotton – Joe Self – Frank Ruotolo (2)

Bobby Hall – PGA Professional